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\OWINNES:

The menu of Stone Mountain Grill from Charlotte includes 63 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $13.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Menu

WESTERN BACON
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

ANGUS RIBEYE

Crepes

SALMON AND GOAT CHEESE

$23.0

$10.0

$13.0

$4.0

$12.0

$4.0

$11.0

$10.0

$28.0

$24.0

$16.0

Mevican Soecialiti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

() [ ]
California
CALIFORNIA VEGETARIAN
Chicken Wings
WINGS
Happy Hour
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS
Mocktails
RASPBERRY FIELDS

[ ]
Dinner Menu
DANISH BABY BACK RIBS

{unch Entrées

BLACKENED GROUPER

Sandwiches|/Burgers

SUNRISE BURGER

Signature Tacos

FAJITA STEAK TACOS

Wrraps find Paninis

ASIAN CHICKEN

Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

$13.0

$22.0

$22.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$22.0
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Hand-Helds

JERK CHICKEN TACOS $13.0

Steaks find Ribs

SIRF AND TURF $30.0

Breakfast Delights

FRESH CUT FRUIT $4.0

Hometown Favs

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP TACOS $13.0

House Smotied Bbq Classics

SMOKED BBQ CHICKEN $16.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN PASTA $15.0
Entrées

FRIED PICKLES $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP $10.0

Sandwiches

DAISY DUKE CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0

STEAK QUESADILLA $10.0
Hamburgers

STONE MOUNTAIN BURGER $11.0
TRIPLE B BURGER $12.0
Char-Grilled Steaks & Ribs
HAND CUT NY STRIP $28.0

USDA SIRLOIN STEAK

()
fippetizers
WILD BERRY BAKED BRIE

FILET KABOBS
AHI TUNA PLATE

Salads

ROASTED PEAR AND CHICKEN
SALAD

TRADITIONAL CAESAR
CLASSIC WEDGE

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
KALE SALAD

Seafood

CEDAR PLANK ATLANTIC
SALMON

GROUPER NEW ORLEANS
CRAB ENCRUSTED MAHI MAHI
BOURBON GLAZED SALMON
CAMPFIRE TROUT

Starters

CHIP AND DIP TRIO
LODGE MEAT LOAF

WOODYS CHICKEN TENDER
PLATE

SMOTHERED CHICKEN
SHRIMP AND GRITS

Side Dishes
STEAMED BROCCOLI
GRILLED ASPARAGUS

$19.0

$15.0
$11.0
$16.0

$13.0

$8.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0

$22.0

$26.0
$25.0
$22.0
$20.0

$11.0
$18.0

$15.0

$16.0
$18.0

$4.0
$5.0
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,/
MASHED RED SKIN $4.0 SEASONAL VEGETABLES $4.0
POTATOES ’
MACN CHEESE $4.0
SOUTHERN STYLE $4.0
GREEN BEANS ’
BLACK BEANS AND RICE $4.0
LOADED MASHED RED SKIN $5.0

POTATOES
ONION RINGS $5.0
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15719 Brixham Hill Avenue, Opening Hours:
Charlotte, 28277, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Of America Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00
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